2016 OMRA COMPLETE SCHEDULE

1/7/2016

DATE POKER RUN
1-Jan
2-Jan
3-Jan
9-Jan
10-Jan
16-Jan
17-Jan
23-Jan
24-Jan
30-Jan
31-Jan
6-Feb
7-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
15-Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb
27-Feb
28-Feb
5-Mar
6-Mar
12-Mar
13-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
2-Apr
3-Apr
9-Apr
10-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
23-Apr China Hat Poker Run
24-Apr
30-Apr
1-May May Day Poker Run
1-May
7-May
8-May
8-May First Chance Poker Run
14-May
15-May
21-May
21-May OMRA Poker Run
21-May
22-May
22-May
28-May
29-May
28-May
29-May
30-May
4-Jun
4-Jun Clarks Branch
4-Jun Tee Pee Run
5-Jun Tee Pee Run
11-Jun
12-Jun
18-Jun

PLAY DAYS

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville MX Playday

Eddieville MX Playday

Eddieville Playday

Starvation Ridge Playday

Eddieville Playday

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday

Shedd Playday
Shedd Playday

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Shedd Playday
Shedd Playday
Eddieville Playday

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday

Eddieville 6 HR MXGP/Team Race #1 (Daylight)

Starvation Ridge 6 HR Team Race #2 (Daylight)

Eddieville GP

Better Be Quick Team Race

National Trials

OTBG
OTBG

OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG

OTBG

OTBG

OTBG
Lobos

MRA
OTBG

Trailsmen
OTBG

OTBG

OTBG
OMRA
Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek
OTBG

OTBG

OTBG
Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek
OTBG
Spoon Creek
ULTRA

Mt Scott

Mt Scott
OTBG

OTBG

COTA

Presidents Day

Easter

Mothers Day

Memorial Day



15-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct

30-Oct Ghost & Goblin PR

5-Nov

6-Nov
12-Nov
13-Nov
19-Nov
20-Nov
25-Nov
26-Nov
27-Nov

3-Dec

4-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
31-Dec

Annual Poker Run

Summer Fun Poker Run

Poker Run

Eddieville Playday

Shedd Playday
Shedd Playday

Shedd Playday
Shedd Playday

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville MX Playday

Starvation Ridge Playday

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday

Light the Night Poker Run

Last Chance Poker Run

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville MX Playday

Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday
Eddieville Playday

National Trials

Road Run
FYI Spoon Creek MotoSprint Enduro
FYI Spoon Creek MotoSprint Enduro

Annual GP
Hill Climb

ISDE Sprint Enduro
ISDE Sprint Enduro

Timed ISDE Test
Timed ISDE Test

COTA

OTBG

Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek
Mt. Scott
Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek
Mt Scott

Mt Scott

Mt Scott
Trailsmen

ARR
Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek

Spoon Creek
Spoon Creek
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG

Starvation Ridge 6 HR Team Race #3 (Night even OTBG

CowBell 4 hour Team Race

Hood River Poker Run
24hrs of Starvation Ridge Team Race #4
24hrs of Starvation Ridge Team Race #4

Eddieville MXGP (Daylight Only)

OMRA YE Business Meeting

OTBG
OTBG

Spoon Creek
Trailsmen
Trailsmen
OTBG

OTBG

Lobos
OTBG
OTBG
MRA

OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OTBG
OMRA

Fathers Day

Independence Day

Labor Day



